Humaniti Hotel Monteal,Autograph
340 Rue De La Gauchetiere O.
Montreal, QC H2Z 0C3

Canada

Tel: 514-657-2595

Simon Veilleux
1800 Rue Roy

Page Number
Guest Number

Sherbrooke, QC, J1K1B6 Folio ID

Canada Arrive Date
Depart Date
No. Of Guest
Room Number
Marriott Bonvoy Number :
Tax Invoice

Tax ID : TPS-796917086 TVQ-1225021241

Humaniti Hotel AUG-31-2021 12:20 ADIVA267

Date Reference Description

29-AUG-21 RT1010 Chambre/Room

29-AUG-21 RT1010 TPS/GST

29-AUG-21 RT1010 TVQ/PST

29-AUG-21 RT1010 Taxe Touristique/Tourism

30-AUG-21 RT1010 Chambre/Room

30-AUG-21 RT1010 TPS/GST

30-AUG-21 RT1010 TVQ/PST

30-AUG-21 RT1010 Taxe Touristique/Tourism

31-AUG-21 \ Visa-9717

Approve EMV Receipt for VI - 9717: PIN Verified
IAD:06011203A42002 TVR:0080008000 AID:A0000000031010
AID:A0000000031010 Application Label:VISA CREDIT
TSI:E800 ARC:00 CHIP

** Total

*** Balance

Continued on the next page

HUMAMNITI

WORTRESL o =T EL

1 Invoice Nbr
16510
A
29-AUG-21 15:18
31-AUG-21 12:14
1
1010
Charges (CAD) Credits (CAD)
138.00
7.14
14.25
4.83
138.00
7.14
14.25
4.83
-328.44
328.44 -328.44
0.00

103435



Humaniti Hotel Monteal,Autograph
340 Rue De La Gauchetiere O.
Montreal, QC H2Z 0C3

Canada HUMANITI
Tel: 514-657-2595 mORTRdalL o =ETEL
Simon Veilleux Page Number : 2 Invoice Nbr : 103435
1800 Rue Roy Guest Number : 16510
Sherbrooke, QC, J1K1B6 Folio ID : A
Canada Arrive Date : 29-AUG-21 15:18

Depart Date : 31-AUG-21 12:14

No. Of Guest : 1

Room Number : 1010

Marriott Bonvoy Number :

TPS/GST 796917086 TVQ/PST 1225021241



